
Frederick Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
September 11, IMS

Report Supplied 67 Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 122 HEAD.

UTILITY 33.00-39.00; HIGH DRESSING
39.50-42.00,ONE AT 44.00; CANNERS
30.00-35.00; SHELLY 29.00 DOWN.

BULLS; FEW OFFERED; YC«2
1500-1850 LBS. AT 41.75.

FED STEERS: LOW CHOICE 1200
LBS. 58,76-60.00.

HEIFERS: NO CHOICE OR SELECT;
HOLSTEINS 37.00-42.00; FEW BEEF
TYPE TO 44.75.

VEAL CALVES: 206 HEAD. LOW
CHOICE 180 LBS. TO 65.00; CULLS
85-110 LBS. 34.00-41.00; 50-80 LBS.
25.0034.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
41 95-120 LBS. 80.00110.00; 90 LBS.
50.0070.00; «2 8090 LBS. 35.0050.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS «1 85-120 LBS.
170.00-200.00; #2 70-90 LBS.
90.00135.00; BEEF X BULLS TO 80.00;
HEIFERS TO 60.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: US«I-2 225-260
LBS. 47.0047.60; 215-260 LBS. *l&3
46.0047.00; FEW 195-215 LBS. TO
40.50.

STOCK CATTLE: STEERS, FEW
OFFERED. HEIFERS 300-500 LBS.
45.00- 500-700 LBS. MEDIUM
35.00- 700-900 LBS. 37.00-45.00.

BULLS: 300-500 LBS. FEW TO 49.00;
SOO-700 LBS. MEDIUM TO 45.00.

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS; 1 MILK
COW AT 625.00.

SHEEP; NONE.
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Cash Discount Savings on Delivery
For your convenience calls received

Mon.-Sat. until 9:00 pm
1-800-724-3277

Serving PA, MD, Delmarva, NJ, NY A (U)

GOATS: SMALL AND THIN
15.0022,00.

PIGS'AND SHOATS: BYTHE HEAD.
15 HEAD 10 LBS. AT 9.50; 3045 LBS.
12.0015.00;7 HEAD37 LBS. AT31.00.

SOWS: 1 500 LBs. TO 33.25.
BOARS: NONE.
HATFIELDQUALITY MEAT5...48.83

PLUS BONUi ON QUALITY HOGS.
BUYING STATION HELD EVERY
TUBS. AT FOUR STATES.

Four States
Livestock

Hagtntown, Md.
September 13, 1995

Report lupplled by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 90 HEAD,

1.002.00LOWER UTILITY 34.0036J0;
HIGH DRESSING 1 TO 40.00; CAN-
NERS 29.0034.00; SHELLY 29.00
DOWN.

BULLS: 2.00 LOWER. YG«I
1300-1950 LBS. 43.0046.00; YG#2
14002100 LBS. 40.0043.00.

FED STEERS: STEADY TO .50HIGH-
ER. HIGH CHOICE TO PRIME
11001300 LBS. 61.006325; CHOICE
58.0061.00; SELECT 10001200 LBS.
53.5057.00.

FED HEIFERS: HIGH CHOICE TO
PRIME 1200-1300 LBS. 61.00-64.00;
CHOICE 900-1050 LBS. 57.00-39.75;
FEW 800-900 LBS. 45.00-47.00.

VEAL CALVES; 167 HEAD. LOW
CHOICE 200-300 LBS. 56.0042.00;
CULLS 85-110 LBS. 30.00-38.00; 50-80
LBS. 25.00-34.00.

FARM CALVES; PRICES STEADY.
■HOLSTEIN BULLS #1 95-120 LBS.

S0.00106.b0; 90 LBS. 60.00-80.00; «2
8095 LBS. 40.0055.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS «1 75-90 LBS. 140.00160.00;
«290.00120.00 BEEP X BULLS 75-100
LBS. 45.0090.00, HEIFERS 40.0082.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: FEW OFFERED.
SOWS: NONE.
BOARS: NONE
STOCK CATTLE: 94 HEAD. STEERS,

NO GOOD CATTLE 300700 LBS.
MEDIUMANDLARGE FRAME 800975
LBS. 52.0058.00.

HEIFERS; 300500 LBS. 38.0049.00,
500700LBS. 38.0054.00; 700900LBS.
35.0045.00.

BULLS; GOOD SELECTION. 200400
LBS. 48.00-63.00; 400-600 LBS.
45.0057.00; 600900 LBS. 38.0047.00.

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: 1 LARGE
SPRINGER AT 960.00; MEDIUM TO
LARGE FRESH 600.00750.00; HOLS-
TEINBULLS, 1 $5OO HEAD; 310301160
LBS. 43.0p-46.00 LB.

LAMBS: CHOICE 100120 LBS
75.0078.00; 7095 LBS. 73.0083.00.

SHEEP: FEW HEAVY WEIGHTS TO
24.00.

GOATS: MEDIUM 38.00-54.00;
SMALL 15.0027.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: NONE.
NEXT WED.. SEPT. 20-SPECIAL

FALL FEEDER CATTLE SALE, 7:30
P.M. PROMISED: 12LIMI-SIM STEERS,
600LBS., WEANED, HADALL SHOTS,
WORMED; 6 SIMMENTAL STEERS. I
SIMMENTAL COW AND CALF; 1
PUREBRED SIMMENTAL POLLED
BULL. 1 YR. OLD.

HAY, STRAW
& GRAIN SALE

Every Thursday at 1 p.m.
Auction will continue

ail year long
Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

For info. L. Robert Frame, Sr.
(717) 442-4181 business president
(215) 458-8518 home

Today
you’ve
decided
to Bin';

But doyou know about agribusiness leasing?
• Can you lease?
• Why you should leaseequipment, vehicles or

buildings instead of owning them?
• Are there tax advantages for you?
• What payment schedule doesyour business need?
• Is leasing more expensive than owning?
• Will leasing complement your estate planning?
• What happens at the end of the lease?

Call your localTelmark representative or the Telmark Customer Service Center to find
out about leasefinancing for equipment, buildings and vehicles.

P B El |rr HI vi mfT
Paul Shipper
302-456-1931

Liu Sonnen
717-866-9217

In the Northeast. KY. MI. VA. OH. WV. IN, WI. IL, NC. TN. MN. and lA. Min lease: $5,000

Mike Fuliam Jody Underwood Kei .on
717-966-9202 301-898-0095 717-733-3532

Telmarklnc.
800-451-3322

cwr jr.nannooe jennmug jnwrwi wn:
UnCMn' rWiMpf wi^piwp

Lebanon Valley
Livestock
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Tuesday, September 12, 1995
Report supplied by Auction

130-223 LBS. 43.00-60.00, STANDARD
AND GOOD 90-110 LBS 30.0042XX),
65-85 LBS. 30.00-45.00, UTILITY 00-80
LBS.' 15.00-22.50

FARM CALVES: «1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90-120 LBS. 70.00-112.50, #2
80-115 LBS. 40.00-37.50; #1 HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS 95-100LBS. 125X10-170.00,#2
75-115 LBS. 52.50-97.50; BEEF X
BULLS AND HEIFERS 65-110 LBS.
55.00-100.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS CHOICE
11001515 LBS. 56.0058.0 a

COWS: UTILITY AND COMMER-
CIAL 39.0041.00; CUTTER AND BON-
ING UTILITY 37-0039.00; CANNERS
AND LOW CUTTERS 34.5037.00;
SHELLS 34.50 AND DOWN.

HOGS; 74...8ARR0WS AND GILTS
US#l-3 260-290 LBS. 47.50-48.00.BULLS: 1355-1470 YO#l 44-50-46.00;

YC#2 14001980 LBS. 41.0042.50. SOWS: US4I-3 370-495 LBS.
27.25-33.00, 500-550 LBS. 33.00-34.50.

BOARS: SOO-BSO LBS. 25.75-26.50
FEEDER PIGS: 14...U541-3 75-90

LBS. 32.00-35.00 PER HEAD.

FEEDER CATTLE: HOLSTEIN
STEERS 350585 LBS. 41.75-43.00.

CALVES: CHOICE 70-90 LBS.
30.00-35.00; GOOD 75-80 LBS.
25.0030.00; UTILITIES 75-90 LBS.
20.0025.00; FARM CALVES #1 HOLS-
TEIN BULLS 90110LBS. 95.00109.00;
#2 HOLSTEIN BULLS 85-95 LBS.
80.0095.00; #1 HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90100 LBS. 170.00180.00; #2 HOLS-
TEIN HEIFERS 85-90 LBS.
I00.00m.00; BEEF X BULLS AND
HEIFERS 7095 LBS. 50.0070.00.

SHEEP: 295 HEAD-SLAUGHTER
LAMBS ONE HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME 108 LBS. AT 84.00, CHOICE
85-110 LBS. 70.00-80.00, 50-75 LBS.
73.0079.00.

FEEDER LAMBS; GOOD AND
CHOICE 45-55 LBS. 60.0065.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 30.0038.00.
GOATS; 7 HEAD-ONE LARGE AT

50.00. SMALL 26.0027.00, LARGE
KIDS 41.00-4.00, SMALL KIDS
6.5014.00 PER HEAD.

HOGS; BARROWS AND GILRS #l-3
219-226 LBS. 47.0050.00.

SOWS: #l-3 505-745 LBS. 33.0035.00;
#2-3 325-470 LBS. 30.00-33.00;
MEDIUM 330455 LBS. 26.5028.00.

GOATS; SMALL KIDS 16.00 HEAD. St. Louis
Cattle, Hogs
SPRINGFIELD, 1L

SEPTEMBER 11,1995Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, September U, 1995
Report Supplied by Auction

Last week 350
Last year MO
Cattle and Calves; Compared to last

Monday slaughter steers and heifers most-
ly 1.00higher. Cows steady. Bulls weak to
1.00lower. Supply mainly Choice slaugh-
tersteen and heifen with several lots yield
grade 2-3 of both classes. Rather large
supply holstein steen. Around 10% cows.
Slaughter steen: Choice 2-4 IQSO-1300
lbs. 60.50-62.00; several 2-3 1075-1350
lbs. 62.00-6250, mostly 6200, part load
63.00.Select and Choice 2-3 950-1275 lbs.
56.00- Holstein steen; Choice 2-3
1300-1500 lbs. 58.00-59.00. Select and
Choice 2-3 1150-1400 lbs. 55.00-58.00.
Select 2-3 975-1325 lbs. 51.00-55.00.
Slaughter heifen: Choice 2-4 925-1275
lbs. 59.50-61.00; 2-3 950-1300 lbs.
61.00- couple lots 62.00. Select and
Choice 2-3 875-1150 lbs. 57.00-59.50.
Select 2-3 850-1125 lbs. SS.OO-57.00.
Slaughter cows; Breaking Utility and
Commercial 2-4 32.00-35.00. Cutter and
Boning Utility 1-2 34.00-35.00, high yield-
ing 35.00-36.00, few up to 37.00. Ctmner
and low Cutter 1-2 30.00-33.00. Shelly
Canner 1-2 26.00-30.00. BuUs: Yield
Grade 1-2 1075-1700 lbs. 43.00-47.00,
individual yield grade 1 48.00.

CATTLE: 339...(PDA).
STEERS: SELECT4S.OO-57.00,STAN-

DARD 37.50-42.00.
HOLSTEINS: FEW STANDARD

34.00-35.50.
HEIFERS: STANDARD 37.00-41.25.
COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND

COMMERCIAL 33.00-36.50, CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 29.50-32.50,
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
25.00-29.00, SHELLS DOWN TO 15.00.

BULLS: YG#l 1250-1900 LBS,
41.50-48.25, #2 1200-2000 LBS
34.00-41.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS
MEDIUM AND LARGE FRAME #1
300-600 LBS. 54.00-62.00, MEDIUM
AND LARGE FRAME #2 300-800LBS.
40.00- HEIFERS MEDIUM AND
LARGE FRAME «1 2SO-SOO LBS.
52.00- ONE 62.50, MEDIUM AND
LARGE FRAME #2 300-800 LBS.
38.00- BULLS FEW MEDIUM
FRAME #1 300-600 LBS. 51.00-59.00,
MEDIUM AND LARGE FRAME #2
300-800 LBS. 35.00-49.00.

CALVES: 209...VEALERS CHOICE
140-215 LBS. 64.00-84.00, GOOD

INSURANCE FOR FARMOWNERS

Nationwide's Farm
Combination Coverage

offersyou more.
• More optional coverages
• More generous benefits
• More flexible application

of protection
Find out about the greater choices and options

available to you with Nationwide’s Farm Combina-
tion Coverage. Now takieg reservations for our
Estate Planning Seminars. Call today.

Kathy Marlnkov, AAI, CIC
24 N. 3rd Street

Womelsdorf, PA 19567
(610) 589-4291 800 589-4291

NATIONWIDE11INSURANCE
N«ttonwkto )■ on your aid*
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